TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE 0.00 11250.00 11250.00

MONTHLY BONUS 833.00 833.00 1805.00

NIGHT SHIFT ALLOWANCE 0.00 1200.00 1200.00

PROVIDENT FUND 1265.00 2740.00

TOTAL EARNINGS  28032.00  TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 1265.00  

NET PAY      26767.00 (TWENTY SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY SEVEN ONLY)

INCOME TAX WORKSHEET FROM 01 APR 2023 - 31 MAR 2024

*You have opted for New Tax Regime